9/4/2020 11:54:46 AM First Planning Solutions Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For CON 101 CONRAD FISCHER CONRAD FISCHER ELEM AM
AM P I C K U P Start Time: 07:32am Total Riders: 70
- End Time: 08:14 am Max Load: 70
7 Total Time 42:19 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: CONRAD FISCHER ELEMENTARY Distance:  11.54 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
7:32am SCHL YORK COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL
7:41am START (1) N CHURCH RD @ W EVERGREEN LN
7:43 am STOP (2) CHURCH RD @ ARTHUR CT
7:51am STOP (3) DAVID DR @ DOLORES DR
7:54am STOP (4) YORK RD @ BELMONT AVE EASTSIDE
7:55am STOP (5) York & Belmont -West side
2nd Driveway on York Rd
8:00 am DEST (6) CONRAD FISCHER ELEMENTARY
8:14 am GARAGE VILLA PARKING GARAGE
First Planning Solutions Page 1

9/4/2020 11:54:02 AM

Bus Stop Locations For CON 301 CONRAD FISCHER CONRAD FISCHER ELEM PM

PM DROP-OFF

Anchor: CONRAD FISCHER ELEMENTARY

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

1:05 pm ARRIVE

Start Time: 01:05 pm
End Time: 01:42 pm
Total Time: 37:30
Distance: 7.54 mi.

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance

Total Riders: 70
Max Load: 70
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday

Pick Up Drop Off

CONRAD FISCHER ELEMENTARY

1:15 pm ORIGIN (1) CONRAD FISCHER ELEMENTARY

1:18 pm STOP (2)
1:21 pm STOP (3)
1:22 pm STOP (4)

DAVID DR @ DOLORES DR
YORK RD @ BELMONT AVE EASTSIDE
York & Belmont -West side

2nd Driveway on York Rd

1:29 pm STOP (5)
1:31 pm END (6)
1:42 pm GARAGE

N CHURCH RD @ W EVERGREEN LN
CHURCH RD @ ARTHUR CT
VILLA PARKING GARAGE



